
	  
 

Participant list 
 
 
Kathleen Backman 
Southridge Elementary 
K - 5 Art 
Casper, WY 
Kathleen0539@myncsd.org 
 
Denise Baker 
Uinta County SD No. 1 
8 -12 Science 
Laramie, WY 
ajohnson@uinta1.com 
 
Staylee Brown 
Cottonwood Elementary 
K - 5 Art and BASE 
Casper, WY 
stayleebrown@yahoo.com 
 
Cindy Bruder 
St. Mary’s School 
PreK – 8 Art 
Cheyenne, WY 
bruder@stmaryswyo.org 
 
 
 

 
 
Jodi Davis 
Pineview Elementary 
K – 5 Art 
Casper, WY  
Jodi_davis@natronaschools.org 
 
Cassa Hollenbeck 
Linford Elementary 
K – 5 Art 
Laramie, WY 
chollenbeck@rmcad.edu 
 
Amy Irish 
K-12 Art 
Cheyenne, WY 
Amoscat4@msn.com 
 
Paul Kasza 
Kelly Walsh HS 
9-12 Physical Science 
Casper, WY  
paulkasza@hotmail.com 
 
 
 
 



Jennie Lawrence 
Whiting HS 
9-12 Science 
Laramie, WY 
missjennae@yahoo.com 
 
Amy McCormick 
Summit Elementary 
K – 5 Art 
Casper, WY 
amykomc@gmail.com 
 
Ronald Morgan 
Laramie County SD No. 1 
K – 6 Art 
Cheyenne, WY 
ronaldkmorgan@gmail.com 
 
Tara Pappas 
Wyoming Arts Council 
All Arts Disciplines 
Cheyenne, WY 
Tara.pappas@wyo.gov 
 
Roxanne Raben 
Cathedral Home for Children 
6-  12 Art 
Laramie, WY 
rraben@cathedralhome.org 
 
Michele Ragaglia 
LCSD #1 
9 – 12 Art 
Cheyenne, WY  
Michele.ragaglia@laramie1.org 
 
 
 
 
 

Noel Shepard 
Saratoga MS/HS 
7- 12 Art 
Saratoga, WY 
nshepard@crb2.org 
 
Jennifer Talbott 
Mill A School 
6 – 8 grades 
Cook, WA 
jenntalb@hotmail.com 
 
Henry Washnut 
Natrona Schools 
K- 5 Art 
Casper, WY  
Washut55@gmail.com 
 
David Winsch 
Sunrise Elementary 
K – 6 Art 
Cheyenne, WY 
djwinsch@outlook.com 
 
Rebecca Young 
Horizon Jr/Sr High 
9 – 12 Art 
Evanston, WY 
ryoung@uinta1.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Faculty Contacts 

 
 
Brian Barber 
Biodiversity Institute 
Laramie, WY 
Bbarber4@uwyo.edu 
 
Heather Bender 
University of Wyoming Art 
Museum 
Laramie, WY 
Hbender1@uwyo.edu 
 
Katie Christensen 
University of Wyoming Art 
Museum 
Laramie, WY 
Katie.christensen@uwyo.edu 
 
Bethann Garramon Merkle 
Wyoming Migration Initiative 
Laramie, WY 
bmerkle@uwyo.edu 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Erica Ramsey 
University of Wyoming Art 
Museum 
Laramie, WY  
artmobile@uwyo.edu 
 
Dorothy Tuthill  
Biodiversity Institute 
Laramie, WY 
Dtuthill@uwyo.edu 
 
Adrienne Vetter 
Independent artist (Wyoming Art 
Party) 
Laramie, WY 
adriennevetter@gmail.com 
 
Catherine Wagner 
University of Wyoming 
Laramie, WY 
Catherine.wagner@uwyo.edu 
 
 
 
 
	


